*‘ 1".
PEl

Hour

9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40

10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20

11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

12:00
12:00
11:40
11:40

13:00
13:00
12:20
12:20

14:00
14:00
13:00
13:00

15:00
15:00
14:00
14:00

Court Group Match
1 FA2 Linda - Susan
2 FA2 Carmen - Paula
3 Mx1 Fiona - Gerry
4 Mx2 Quino - Jean
1 FA2 Linda - Susan
2 FA2 Ann - Chari
3 Mx2 Sarah - Allan
4 Mx1 Ines - Cedric
1 MB1 Emilio - Matthew
2 MA1 David B - Michael
3 FA2 Rufina - Siobhan
4 FA2 Mercedes - Cristina
1 MB2 Fran - Joan
2 MB3 Marcel - David
3 FA2 Mercedes - Cristina
4 FA2 Sonia - M Carmen
1 MB6 Rafa M - Arnaud
2 MA1 Fernando - Jesus A
3 Mx2 Sarah - Allan
4 FA2 Linda - Susan
1 MB6 Rafa M - Arnaud
2 MB3 Hector - Jorge V
3 FA2 Mercedes - Cristina
4 Mx1 Mike - ElImagh
4 MB5 Alex - Gonzalo
2 MB6 Borja - Jesus
3 Mx Semis Mx1 12
4 Mx Semis Mx2 12
1 MA2 Enrique M - Alvaro
2 FA2 Rufina - Siobhan
3 FA2 Ann - Chari
1 MA1 David B - Michael K

Main Sponsor & Official Ball Main Sponsor

@ WORLD
PADEL

Boullpadel TOUR

Ann - Chari
Nicola - Yvonne
Ines - Cedric
Joao - Julia

Carmen - Paula
Nicola - Yvonne
Quino - Jean
Mike - ElImagh

Stalin - Daniel S
Carlos - Enrique
Heather - Cathy
Sonia - M Carmen

Codie - Myles

Hector - Jorge V
Rufina - Siobhan
Heather - Cathy

Borja - Jesus
Carlos - Enrique
Joao - Julia
Nicola - Yvonne

Miguel - Luis P
Leonardo - Pablo
Heather - Cathy
Fiona - Gerry

Stephen - Peter
Miguel - Luis P
Semis Mx2 22
Semis Mx1 22

Luis T - Antonio
Sonia - M Carmen
Carmen - Paula
Fernando - Jesus A

Promoter
Partner

HADISUN [ de ALBERTO

SPORTS MARKETING

-

INTER-
NATIONAL
PADEL
QXPQY'JQVLC@ Estrella

Damm
BtpIIesES)

From 5" 7" May

Hour Court Group Match
16:00 1 MB2 David O - Joe C Fran - Joan
16:00 2 MB1 Stalin - Daniel Victor - Juan
15:00 3 MB5 Stephen - Peter Colm - Santi
15:00 4 Mx Final Final
17:00 1 MB5 Colm - Santi Alex - Gonzalo
17:00 2 MB2 Codie - Myles David O - Joe C
16:00 3 MB4 Cathal - Nam David P - Tiernan
16:00 4 MB3 Leonardo - Pablo Marcel - David F
18:00 1 MA3 Alex - Sam M Luis - David
18:00 2 MA2 Enrique - Alvaro Dani - Jorge
17:00 3 MB3 Marcel - David F Hector - Jorge V
17:00 4 MB4 Guillermo - Jorge T Cathal - Nam
19:00 1 MA3 Fede T-Colin O Alex - Sam M
19:00 2 MA2 Dani - Jorge Antonio - Luis T
20:00 2 MA3 Fede T-Colin O Luis - David
20:00 3 MB4 Guillermo - Jorge David - Tiernan
Hour Court Group Match
9:00 1 FA 12 Group 1 22 Group 2 2nd chance to qualify 1 set
9:00 2 FA 12 Group 2 22 Group 1
9:00 3 MA 2nd chance to qualify 29
9:00 4 MB 2nd chance to qualify 29s groups 1-2-3
10:30 3 MB 2nd chance to qualify 29s groups 4-5-6
10:30 1 FA Final Final
12:00 1 MB 10 8¢

2 MB 29 79

3 MB 39 62

4 MB 40 52
13:00 1 MA 12 49
13:00 2 MA 29 3¢
13:30 3 MB 10- 82 20-7¢9
13:30 4 MB 39-69 40 - 52
14:30 1 MA Final
15:00 3 MB Final

owc S Medio Magazine Official TV Local
-.Sg%'\ PADEL "Q PADEL FUJFILM




