



## DUBLIN MAIN DRAW



From 5<sup>th</sup> to 7<sup>th</sup> May

Hour	Court	Group	Match
9:00	1	FA2	Linda - Susan
9:00	2	FA2	Carmen - Paula
9:00	3	Mx1	Fiona - Gerry
9:00	4	Mx2	Quino - Jean
9:40	1	FA2	Linda - Susan
9:40	2	FA2	Ann - Chari
9:40	3	Mx2	Sarah - Allan
9:40	4	Mx1	Ines - Cedric
10:20	1	MB1	Emilio - Matthew
10:20	2	MA1	David B - Michael
10:20	3	FA2	Rufina - Siobhan
10:20	4	FA2	Mercedes - Cristina
11:00	1	MB2	Fran - Joan
11:00	2	MB3	Marcel - David
11:00	3	FA2	Mercedes - Cristina
11:00	4	FA2	Sonia - M Carmen
12:00	1	MB6	Rafa M - Arnaud
12:00	2	MA1	Fernando - Jesus A
11:40	3	Mx2	Sarah - Allan
11:40	4	FA2	Linda - Susan
13:00	1	MB6	Rafa M - Arnaud
13:00	2	MB3	Hector - Jorge V
12:20	3	FA2	Mercedes - Cristina
12:20	4	Mx1	Mike - Elmagh
14:00	4	MB5	Alex - Gonzalo
14:00	2	MB6	Borja - Jesus
13:00	3	Mx	Semis Mx1 1 <sup>o</sup>
13:00	4	Mx	Semis Mx2 1 <sup>o</sup>
15:00	1	MA2	Enrique M - Alvaro
15:00	2	FA2	Rufina - Siobhan
14:00	3	FA2	Ann - Chari
14:00	1	MA1	David B - Michael K

Hour	Court	Group	Match
16:00	1	MB2	David O - Joe C
16:00	2	MB1	Stalin - Daniel
15:00	3	MB5	Stephen - Peter
15:00	4	Mx	Final
17:00	1	MB5	Colm - Santi
17:00	2	MB2	Codie - Myles
16:00	3	MB4	Cathal - Nam
16:00	4	MB3	Leonardo - Pablo
18:00	1	MA3	Alex - Sam M
18:00	2	MA2	Enrique - Alvaro
17:00	3	MB3	Marcel - David F
17:00	4	MB4	Guillermo - Jorge T
19:00	1	MA3	Fede T - Colin O
19:00	2	MA2	Dani - Jorge
20:00	2	MA3	Fede T - Colin O
20:00	3	MB4	Guillermo - Jorge

Hour	Court	Group	Match
9:00	1	FA	1 <sup>o</sup> Group 1
9:00	2	FA	1 <sup>o</sup> Group 2
9:00	3	MA	2nd chance to qualify
9:00	4	MB	2nd chance to qualify
10:30	3	MB	2nd chance to qualify
10:30	1	FA	Final
12:00	1	MB	1 <sup>o</sup>
12:00	2	MB	2 <sup>o</sup>
12:00	3	MB	3 <sup>o</sup>
12:00	4	MB	4 <sup>o</sup>
13:00	1	MA	1 <sup>o</sup>
13:00	2	MA	2 <sup>o</sup>
13:30	3	MB	1 <sup>o</sup> - 8 <sup>o</sup>
13:30	4	MB	3 <sup>o</sup> - 6 <sup>o</sup>
14:30	1	MA	Final
15:00	3	MB	Final

Main Sponsor & Official Ball



Main Sponsor



Promoter



Partner



Official Digital Media



Official Magazine



Official TV



Local Sponsors

